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HP xw9400 Workstation AMD Opteron 4 GB DDR2-SDRAM
Minitower

Brand : HP Product code: KK524EA

Product name : xw9400 Workstation

AMD Opteron 2220 (2.8GHz, 1MB L2, 1GHz), 4GB (4 x 1GB) DDR2 667 MHz ECC, 500GB SATA 7200 rpm,
SATA 16x DVD±RW SuperMulti, NVIDIA Quadro FX 1700 512MB, Windows Vista Business / downgrade
Windows XP Professional
HP xw9400 Workstation. Processor frequency: 2,8 GHz, Processor type: AMD Opteron. Internal memory:
4 GB, Internal memory type: DDR2-SDRAM, Memory speed: 667 MHz. Power supply: 1050 W. Form
factor: Minitower. Product type: Workstation. Weight: 24 kg

Processor

Processor manufacturer * AMD
Processor type * AMD Opteron
Processor frequency * 2,8 GHz
Processor system bus 1000 MHz
Number of processors 1

Memory

Internal memory * 4 GB
Maximum memory * 64 GB
Internal memory type DDR2-SDRAM
Memory speed 667 MHz
ECC ✔
Storage

Hard drive capacity 500 GB
Hard drive interface SATA
Hard drive rotational speed 7200 RPM

Graphics

Maximum graphics card memory 0,5 GB

Performance

Product type * Workstation

Software

Compatible operating systems HP Installer Kit for Linux for optional
Red Hat Enterprise Linux WS 5

Power

Power supply * 1050 W

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T) 5 - 35 °C
Storage temperature (T-T) -40 - 60 °C
Operating relative humidity (H-H) 8 - 85%
Storage humidity 8 - 90%
Non-operating altitude 9100

Weight & dimensions

Width * 210 mm
Depth * 525 mm
Height * 454 mm
Weight * 24 kg

Display

Display included * ×
Other features

Graphic subsystem name NVIDIA Quadro FX 1700
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Ports & interfaces

I/O ports

Front: Headphone, microphone, 2
USB 2.0 and 1 IEEE 1394; Rear: 6
USB 2.0, 1 standard serial 9-pin
port, 1 IEEE 1394, PS/2 keyboard
and mouse, 2 RJ-45 to integrated
Gigabit LAN, 1 audio in, 1 audio out,
1 mic in; Internal: 2 USB 2.0

USB 2.0 ports quantity * 8
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity 1
PS/2 ports quantity 2
Firewire (IEEE 1394) ports 2
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports 2
Microphone in ✔
Headphone outputs 1
Serial ports quantity 1

Design

Form factor * Minitower
Country of origin China

Performance

Audio system High Definition Audio

Other features

Power requirements
1050 watts wide-ranging, active
Power Factor Correction, 80 Plus
Efficient

Storage drive controller

Integrated 6 channel SATA 3 Gb/s
controller with RAID (0, 1, 5 or 10)
capability, integrated 8 channel SAS
controller with RAID (0, 1 or 10)
capability

Memory upgrade 64 GB
Flexible disk drive ✔
Internal drives 500 GB

Display

HP LP1965 19-inch LCD Monitor, HP
LP2065 20-inch LCD Monitor, HP
LP2275w 22-inch Widescreen LCD
Monitor, HP LP2475w 24-inch
Widescreen LCD Monitor, HP
DreamColor LP2480zx Professional
Display (24-inch widescreen), HP
LP3065 30-inch Widescreen LCD
Monitor (all sold separately)

Internal drive bays 3 external 5.25" bays 5 internal 3.5”
bays

Expansion slots
7 slots: 2 PCI Express(PCIe) x16
graphics slots, 2 PCIe x16 (x8
electrically) slots, 2 full-height PCI-X
slots, 1 full-length PCI slot

Audio
Integrated High Definition audio
with jack retasking capability,
optional Sound Blaster X-Fi
XtremeGamer Audio Card

Security management HP Business PC Security Lock Kit,
Kensington Security Cable & Lock

Keyboard HP PS/2 Standard Keyboard
Pointing device HP PS/2 Optical Scroll Mouse
Graphics card Quadro FX 1700



Publication date: 30-MAY-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0884420993179

884420993179

0884420993186

884420993186

0884420993162

884420993162

0884420993155

884420993155

0884420993148

884420993148

0884420993131

884420993131



Publication date: 30-MAY-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0884420992967

884420992967

0884420992950

884420992950

0884420993575

884420993575

0884420993599

884420993599

0884962021194

884962021194

0884420993582

884420993582



Publication date: 30-MAY-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0884420993568

884420993568

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.


